

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7273/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2008 in CRLRA No. 530/2007 of The HIGH
COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

Y.R.REDDY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHANANJAY PATIL & CO.THR.PROP. & ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7431 of 2008
SLP(Crl) NO. 7435 of 2008
SLP(Crl) NO. 7443 of 2008
SLP(Crl) NO. 7444 of 2008
SLP(Crl) NO. 7449 of 2008
SLP(Crl) NO. 7461 of 2008
SLP(Crl) NO. 7464 of 2008
SLP(Crl) NO. 7471 of 2008
SLP(Crl) NO. 7478 of 2008

Date: 19/01/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Prabha Swami,Adv.(Mentioned by)
For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, adjourned by two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master